

1310 Main Avenue South, Suite 109 Brookings, SD 57006

website: sdyouthfoundation.org email: info@sdyouthfoundation.org

phone: (605) 692-8705

Photography, Videography & Website Consent and Release Agreement

the absolute right and permission to photograph and videotape me. I hereby grant to So Foundation, Inc. all rights to reproduce and disseminate such photographs, images and part, or altered in character or form, that will be used by the South Dakota Youth Foundaconjunction with web, email, presentations, programs, and publications.	uth Dakota Youth videos, in whole or in
I further grant South Dakota Youth Foundation, Inc. all rights to make further reproduction images and videos through any media, for educational purposes, art, entertainment, advuse for other lawful purposes. I also grant to South Dakota Youth Foundation the right to pictures and images in its own name or to publish, to market, and to assign without comme.	vertising of and internal copyright such
I hereby waive the rights or interests that I may have in the pictures, images and video, inspect and/or approve the finished photographs, images or videos or the use of which is long as its use shall be lawful.	
I expressly release South Dakota Youth Foundation, Inc., their agents, employees, licensees and assigns from and against any and all claims which I have or may have for invasion of privacy, defamation or any other case of action arising out of the production, distribution, publication, and exhibition of the photographs and images.	
Signature	_ Date
Parent/Guardian Signature (if under 18)	_ Date



HELPING YOU DO
GOOD FOR YOUTH IN
YOUR COMMUNITY!

